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-48
Peti Barbara Lazio Powerlifting46,2 Senior 65,0 88,4975 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta Forma Club Monza46,2 Senior 42,5 57,8638 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2

-52
Rodina Alessia Forma Club51,5 Senior 75,0 94,2000R I TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile1 1
Stucchi Manuela Forma Club Monza49,3 Master 1 73,0 94,7832R I M1 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Salemme Maria Pia Roma Natural50,5 Senior 65,0 82,8750 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Pazzaglia Veronica Joy Powerlifting48,5 Senior 62,5 82,1438 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile4 4
Monaco Roberta Se At Pe Roma50,2 Senior 52,5 67,2420 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
Corsi Bruna Semiramide Olbia50,8 Master 1 47,5 60,2870 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre6 6
Flamano Barbara Barbarian's Parma48,4 Senior 45,0 59,2335 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre7 7
Trippa Francesca Power Club Terni48,6 Senior 42,5 55,7728 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre8 8

-56
Geniò Irene Se At Pe Roma55,3 Senior 70,0 83,1810 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Casiraghi Daniela Forma Club Monza55,8 Master 2 60,0 70,7940 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Monaco Roberta Se At Pe Roma52,7 Senior 55,0 67,8590 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile3 3
Rugani Samuela Barbarian's Parma54,6 Senior 42,5 51,0085 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre4 4
Romagnoli Arianna Asd Cocoon Ferrara53,1 Subjunior 42,5 52,1305R I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
Trotti Morena Power Club Terni55,6 Master 1 37,5 44,3700 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile6 6

-60
Locatelli Laura Glasspo Milano58,2 Master 2 87,5 99,8900 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Masci Manuela Lazio Powerlifting56,3 Senior 60,0 70,3020 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2
Magames Gabriella Sudus Clan Solaro56,9 Senior 55,0 63,9100 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre3 3
Gregori Elisa Barbarian's Parma58,2 Senior 40,0 45,6640 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre4 4

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta Lazio Powerlifting66,3 Master 1 145,0 149,9155 PilsenMondiali Master Settembre1 1
Pineda Whelma Forma Club Monza60,9 Subjunior 70,0 77,1470R I Sj TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre2 2
Nalepa Beata Spartak Rieti66,9 Master 1 70,0 71,9040 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile3 3
Burchi Chiara Lazio Powerlifting60,2 Senior 65,0 72,2800 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre4 4
Coloccini Sonia Asd Ancona61,1 Senior 55,0 60,4670 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre5 5
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-75
Galimberti Barbara Fiorma Club Monza69,8 Master 1 102,5 102,1720 PilsenEuropei Master Giugno1 1
Aquili Alessia Power Club Terni69,6 Senior 70,0 69,9160 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2

-82,5
Del Duca Sara Se At Pe Roma75,3 Master 2 102,5 97,2008R I M2 TanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre1 1
Moscianese Maria Pia Lazio Powerlifting76,0 Master 1 70,0 66,0030 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile2 2
Laddach Paula Power Club Terni77,2 Junior 30,0 28,0200 TerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile3 3
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Junior

Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 30,0 28,02001 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 145,0 149,91551 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Master Settembre 1
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 102,5 102,17202 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno 2
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 73,0 94,7832 R I M13 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 70,0 71,90404 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 70,0 66,00305 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 47,5 60,28706 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 37,5 44,37007 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 7

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 87,5 99,89001 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 102,5 97,2008 R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 60,0 70,79403 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 75,0 94,2000 R I1 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 65,0 88,49752 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 70,0 83,18103 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 65,0 82,87504 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 62,5 82,14385 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 65,0 72,28006 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 60,0 70,30207 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 7
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 70,0 69,91608 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 8
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 55,0 67,85909 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 9
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 52,5 67,242010 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 10
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 55,0 63,910011 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 11
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 55,0 60,467012 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 12
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 45,0 59,233513 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 13
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 42,5 57,863814 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 14
Trippa Francesca 48,6 -52 42,5 55,772815 Power Club TerniTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 15
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 42,5 51,008516 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 16
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 40,0 45,664017 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 17
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Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 70,0 77,1470 R I Sj1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 42,5 52,1305 R I Sj2 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
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Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 Master 1 145,0 149,91551 Lazio PowerliftingPilsenMondiali Master Settembre
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 Master 1 102,5 102,17202 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 Master 2 87,5 99,89003 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 Master 2 102,5 97,2008 R I M24 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 Master 1 73,0 94,7832 R I M15 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 Senior 75,0 94,2000 R I6 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 Senior 65,0 88,49757 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 Senior 70,0 83,18108 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 Senior 65,0 82,87509 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 Senior 62,5 82,143810 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 Subjunior 70,0 77,1470 R I Sj11 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 Senior 65,0 72,280012 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 Master 1 70,0 71,904013 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 Master 2 60,0 70,794014 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 Senior 60,0 70,302015 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 Senior 70,0 69,916016 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 Senior 55,0 67,859017 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 Senior 52,5 67,242017 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 Master 1 70,0 66,003019 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 Senior 55,0 63,910020 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 Senior 55,0 60,467021 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 Master 1 47,5 60,287022 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 Senior 45,0 59,233523 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 Senior 42,5 57,863824 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trippa Francesca 48,6 -52 Senior 42,5 55,772825 Power Club TerniTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 Subjunior 42,5 52,1305 R I Sj26 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 Senior 42,5 51,008527 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 Senior 40,0 45,664028 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 Master 1 37,5 44,370029 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 Junior 30,0 28,020030 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile


